EMPLOYEE BENEFITS COMMITTEE MEETING
Beginning at 4:00 PM
Tuesday, September 25, 2018
HR Conference Room, McDaniel Building
AGENDA

Meeting was advertised in the Pensacola News Journal on - August 19, 2018, Legal No. 3106962

10 min.
10 min.

5 min.

5 min.

Financial Statements — August 2018

Marathon Updates and Utilization

o g bk w ik

Open Enrollment Updates
UHC — Network Information
Next Regular Meeting: Tuesday, October 30, 2018, beginning at 4:00 PM

Miscellaneous


https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/8643200173108266307.pdf?filename=SEPT%2B2018%2BPNJ.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/5359793035404460426.pdf?filename=AUGUST%2B2018%2BFinancials.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/7759909461468907783.pdf?filename=Escambia%2BCAT%2BAUGUST%2B2018.pdf

